
Bureau of Recreation and Conservation
Regional Advisors
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The DCNR Bureau of Recreation and Conservation (BRC) provides grants 
and technical assistance for community projects related to park and 
recreation facilities, trails, rivers, and open space. 

Regional advisors are a first point of contact for technical, funding, and 
partnership-building assistance to advance these types of projects.
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Danielle Guttman
(717) 884-6908
dguttman@pa.gov

Jeanne Barrett Ortiz
(267) 252-2806
jeabarrett@pa.gov

2

Lorne Possinger
(570) 947-1880
lpossinger@pa.gov

Christine Dettore
(570) 498-7975
cdettore@pa.gov

3

Lori Yeich
(717) 702-2043
lyeich@pa.gov

Lindsay Baer
(717) 858-1185
libaer@pa.gov

4

Wes Fahringer
(570) 900-3265
mfahringer@pa.gov

5

Adam Mattis
(412) 770-3774
amattis@pa.gov

Adriene Smochek
(412) 565-7803
asmochek@pa.gov

6
Adam Mattis
(412) 770-3774
amattis@pa.gov

Scan or click this QR 
code to learn more 
about BRC grants 
and programs.

mailto:dguttman%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:jeabarrett%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:lpossinger%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:cdettore%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:lyeich%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:libaer%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:mfahringer%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:amattis%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:asmochek%40pa.gov?subject=
mailto:amattis%40pa.gov?subject=
http://elibrary.dcnr.pa.gov/GetDocument?docId=4593578&DocName=C2P2%20Brochure%20FINAL.pdf
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Pages/default.aspx
https://apps.dcnr.pa.gov/grants

